Position

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic Il

Equipment Mechanic I

Other Positions Held Special District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$100,093
$72,678
$70,909
$66,974

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,184
$32,010
$46,555
$45,196



