Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Otay Water District	Fleet Maintenance	\$100,093	\$54,184
Equipment Mechanic II		Otay Water District	Fleet Maintenance	\$72,678	\$32,010
Equipment Mechanic II		Otay Water District	Fleet Maintenance	\$70,909	\$46,555
Equipment Mechanic II		Otay Water District	Fleet Maintenance	\$66,974	\$45,196